llNA\ [ 4
SMSF CASH HUB STATEMENT

STATEMENT NUMBER 5
30 JUNE 2022 TO 30 DECEMBER 2022

THE MANAGER

SKO WEALTH SUPERANNUATION FUND
20 AVONDALE ST

OFFICER VIC 3809

WELCOME TO YOUR ANZ ACCOUNT AT A GLANCE

Account Details

KOSANAM FAMILY PTY LTD ATF SKO WEALTH

SUPERANNUATION FUND $1 01388.84

Branch Number (BSB) Total Deposits:

013-757 *10,335.33

Account Number

1517-91911

Opening Balance:

Total Withdrawals:

*12,914.00

Closing Balance:

°7,810.17

NEED TO GET IN TOUCH?

H .

OR
ANZ Internet Banking Enquiries: 13 13 14

anz.com Lost/Stolen Cards: 1800 033 844

Australia and New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ) ABN 11 005 357 522. AFSL 234527. Aust. Credit Licence No. 234527.
RTBSPO3I_MAIL
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Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

SMSF CASH HUB STATEMENT

Account Number 1517-91911

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals () Deposits ($) Balance (S)

2022

30JUN OPENING BALANCE 10,388.84

13JUL TRANSFER 629.09 11,017.93
FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202207131238901

27 JUL  TRANSFER 629.09 11,647.02
FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202207271245155

29JUL CREDIT INTEREST PAID 043 11,647.45

10 AUG TRANSFER 629.09 12,276.54
FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202208101254566

24 AUG TRANSFER 629.09 12,905.63
FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202208241262226

31 AUG CREDITINTEREST PAID 2.63 12,908.26

07 SEP  TRANSFER 629.09 13,537.35
FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202209071266884

08 SEP ANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 146245 1,210.00 12,327.35
TO TRIDENT

21SEP  TRANSFER 2,740.12 15,067.47
FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202209211277873

30SEP  CREDIT INTEREST PAID 6.02 15,073.49

050CT TRANSFER 437.52 15,511.01
FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202210051283879

190CT TRANSFER 641.67 16,152.68
FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202210191294846

31 0CT CREDITINTEREST PAID 14.32 16,167.00

02 NOV TRANSFER 644.82 16,811.82
FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202211021301863

03 NOV ANZINTERNET BANKING BPAY 470.00 16,341.82
TAX OFFICE PAYMENT {340182}

16 NOV TRANSFER 644.82 16,986.64
FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202211161312785

29 NOV ANZ INTERNET BANKING BPAY 59.00 16,927.64
ASIC {852436}

29 NOV ANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 968509 900.00 16,027.64
TO FXE TRADING ACADEMY

30 NOV TRANSFER 644.82 16,672.46
FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202211301319676

30 NOV CREDIT INTEREST PAID 17.76 16,690.22

05DEC PAYMENT 275.00 16,415.22
TO TRIDENTFINGRP TRIDENTFI_MUZMSPKT

14 DEC TRANSFER 644.82 17,060.04
FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202212141330229

15 DEC  ANZ INTERNET BANKING BPAY 10,000.00 7,060.04
INTERACTIVE BR AUS {525473}

30 DEC TRANSFER 739.84 7,799.88
FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202212301336524

30 DEC CREDIT INTEREST PAID 10.29 7,810.17
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $12,914.00 $10,335.33
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $12,914.00 $10,335.33 $7,810.17
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SMSF CASH HUB STATEMENT

Account Number 1517-91911

This Statement Includes

Interest earned on deposits $51.45

ANZ Fee Saving Tip

You can arrange to make automatic debits to repay your home loan, personal loan and credit card accounts. Contact us on 13 13 14 to find out how.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

PLEASE CHECK THE ENTRIES AND CALL 13 13 14 REGARDING ANY ERRORS ON THIS STATEMENT.
All entries generated are subject to authorisation and verification, and if necessary, adjustments will appear on a later statement.

Further information in relation to this product (including details of benefits or fees and charges) is available on request and you can access this
information by reviewing the Terms and Conditions, and Fees and Charges brochures which can be found at anz.com or by calling
1313 14.

If you have a complaint about an ANZ product or service, please contact us and we will try to resolve the issue as quickly as possible. Our
customer complaints guide is available at https://www.anz.com.au/support/contact-us/compliments-suggestions-complaints/, alternatively
you may wish to:

Call e General enquiries 1313 14 Write ANZ Complaint Resolution Team Visit At your nearest ANZ branch.
US: o Ifyou're overseas +61 3 9683 9999 tous: | 5cked Bag 4050, US:  Ifyou have a Relationship Manager,
¢ ANZ Complaint Resolution Team on South Melbourne VIC 3205 please feel free to contact them.
1800 805 154 or ANZ online complaints form:
e If you're deaf, hard of hearing and/or https://www.anz.com.au/support/contact-us/compliments-suggestions-complaints/feedback/

have a speech impairment, call

133 677 or visit the National Relay
Service at:
https://nrschat.nrscall.gov.au/nrs/

internetrelay

If an issue has not been resolved to your satisfaction, you can lodge a complaint with the Australian Financial Complaints Authority (AFCA).
AFCA provides fair and independent financial services complaint resolution that is free to consumers.

Call: 1800 931 678 (free call within Australia), Write Australian Financial Complaints Authority Limited
or +61 1800 931 678 (International) to:  GPOBox3,
Online: Email: info@afca.org.au Melbourne VIC 3001

Web: www.afca.org.au
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